PO Box 26594, Greenville, SC 29616
864-297-9807
Solar Courtyard & Street Lighting • Energy Efficient Lighting •
Photo voltaic Systems • Water Conservation Systems
SOLAR street lights save money by eliminating the need to pull power from the grid, as well as
eliminating the need for trenching and extending power lines.  High effi ciency LED Street lights are
at the cutting edge of lighting technology.  LED lights produce a white light which is twice a viewable

ALUM1-60
ASST-P6
Light Distribution Curve
PO Box 26594, Greenville, SC 29616
864-297-9807
ALUM2-90
ALUM2-120
ASST-P7
LED Luminaires
Light Distribution Curve
PO Box 26594, Greenville, SC 29616
864-297-9807
LED Luminaires
AS02-25 25 Watt, 1600 Lumens
AS02-50 50 Watt, 3200 Lumens
AS02-75 75 Watt, 4800 Lumens
AS02-100 100 Watt, 6400 Lumens
AS02-150 150 Watt, 9600 Lumens
ASST-P8
Specifi cations: Beam Angle 130 degrees, and Batwing type, Hous-
ing Material: Aluminum, Working Voltage 100-240 V AC, Lifespan:
50,000 Hours, Color Temperature: 5000-6200K, IES Classifi cation: